
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.  Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications 
and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB 

15-0138R Fire Alarm and Sprinkler System Inspections, Repairs, and Replacement Parts 
Friday, September 9, 2016 Time: 10:30 A.M. Room: 850 

1. Vendor Name:  High Rise Securty Systems 

Total Table 1 $169,600.00 

Total Table 2 $9,800.00 

Total Table 3 $5,200.00 

Grand Total (Tables 1, 2, and 3) $184,600.00 
 

 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB 

16-0022R National Crane Aerial Lift Repairs, Parts, and Services 
Friday, September 9, 2016 Time: 10:30 A.M. Room: 850 

1. Vendor Name: Runnion Equipment Company 

Total Hourly Rates Table 1: $N/A 

Total Percent Discount or Mark-up Table 2: $N/A 

Total Administrative Fee Table 3: $N/A 

Total Non-OEM Shared Percent Discount Table 4: $N/A 

Grand Total Bid: $33,972.33 
 
 
 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
 

Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB 

16-0048 SKT Guardrail Replacement Parts 
Tuesday, September 13, 2016 Time: 10:30 A.M. Room: 320 

1. Vendor Name: Cicero Mfg & Supply Company, Inc. 

Group 1: Line Item Pricing Total: $58,226.50 

Group 2: Catalog Pricing Total: $80,000.00 

Grand Total Bid: $138,226.50 
 

 

 

 



 

BID OPENING RESULTS 

IFB  

 
Contract#/Description: 14-0068 Electronic Parts 

Due Date: September 20, 2016 

Time: 10:30 a.m. 

 

Line # Manufacturer’s Catalog / Price List 

Extension (Estimated 
Usage – Dollar Value of 
Percent Discount from 

Manufacturer’s List 
Price) 

VENDOR: J. P. SIMONS, INC. 

1 AEA Technology, Inc.  $1275.00 

2 Altech Coporation  $1275.00 

3 Amprobe  $1200.00 

4 Antenna Plus  $1800.00 

5 Apex Tool Group $1600.00 

6 Bates  $1275.00 

7 Bird Technologies  $1350.00 

8 BOGEN Communications, Inc.  $1275.00 

9 Chatsworth Products  $1200.00 

10 
Chicago Miniature (CML 

Technologies)  $900.00 

11 CKE/Dean Technology  $1200.00 

12 Cobham  $1275.00 

13 Compaq  $1600.00 

14 Comprod  $1200.00 

 



15 Comtelco Communications Products  $1245.00 
16 CPI  Communications  $1245.00 
17 Cushman-Amberg Communications   $1200.00 
18 Cutler Hammer/ Eaton  $800.00 
19 Dantel, Inc.  $1245.00 
20 EAZY  $1200.00 
21 Edwards Signaling  $1050.00 
22 EMR Engineering  $1245.00 
23 Erico/Pentair  $900.00 
24 Gai-Tronics  $1125.00 
25 

Federal Heath Sign Company 
 $1245.00 

26 Fluke  $1245.00 
27 

Freedom Communications 
 $1200.00 

28 G.E.  $600.00 
29 GANDALF  $1200.00 
30 

Havis, Inc.  
 $1125.00 

31 
I I T   

 $1245.00 
32 I T I Electronics 

 $1245.00 
33 ICOM America, Inc. $1275.00 
34 Idec Corporation  $1200.00 
35 Kester Inc. $1275.00 

36 Laird Technologies 
$1125.00 

37 LAMBDA  $1275.00 

38 Lucas/LEDEX  $1275.00 

39 Mallory Communications, Inc.  $1200.00 



40 NTE Electronics, Inc.  $1200.00 

41 Orion Communications, Inc.  $1275.00 

42 P C P Electronics  $1275.00 

43 Pace Industries  $1350.00 

44 PCTEL, Inc.   $1200.00 

45 Plantronics, Inc.  $975.00 

46 Primus Electronics Corp.  $750.00 

47 Racal Electronics, PLC  $1200.00 

48 RAD Data Communications  $1245.00 

49 Ratheon Company  $1275.00 

50  Reliance Electric  $1050.00 

51 Radio Frequency Systems (RFS)   $1275.00 

52 Shape Electronics, Inc.  $1275.00 

53 Siemens Building Technologies  $1125.00 

54 Sinclair  $1200.00 

55 Smiths Group PLC   $1275.00 

56 SOLAHD/Emerson   $1300.00 

57 Southwestern Bell/AT & T  $1275.00 

58 Sperry Instruments  $1275.00 

59 STI-CO Industries, Inc.  $1350.00 

60 Storage Battery Systems, LLC  $1200.00 

61 Symbol Technologies  $1200.00 

62 Sunray  $1050.00 

63 Techspray  $1200.00 

64 Telewave, Inc.  $1275.00 

65 TELLABS  $1275.00 

66 Thomas & Betts  $900.00 

67 Times Microwave Systems  $1275.00 

68 Trafcon Industries, Inc.  $1275.00 

69 Tripp-Lite  $1200.00 

70 Universal Data Systems  $1275.00 



71 The Veeder Root Company  $1275.00 

72 Vishay Intertechnology, Inc.   $1275.00 

73 Yaskawa  $1275.00 



 

Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   

Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
 
 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

15-0105 Radiator Repair Parts and Services 

Due Date: Thursday, September 29, 2016 

Time:10:30 A.M. 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

1. Triangle Auto Radiator Service, Inc. $12,775.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 


